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Technicke udaje

Technickeé vlastnosti

Zdroj teplé vody
Pracovni tlak
Zabezpeceni proti zpétnému toku (CSN EN 1717)

Material

Elektronickeé vlastnosti

Baterie
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max. +70°C
0.5-10 bar
EB

Mosaz

Lithium DL223 6 V
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SP50762211
Nazev
1 Elektronika
12 Sroub
15 Drzak
16 Lithiovy monoclanek, DL223A /CR-P2
22 Elektromagneticky ventil
23 Zpétny ventil
33 Sleeving
37 Upeviovaci set
4 Flexibilni hadicka, G3/8x10 (2008-)
41 Cistici filtr
5 Prepinac/Kartuse
52 Krytka Ukonceno
6 Aerator, M24x1Z
6.1 Aerator, M22/24, Z

Kod
59912440
59912450
59912442
59912443
59912240
59911674
59911678
59911680
59912447
59911684
59912788
59911689
59906826
59906830
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